DATA SHEET
P5551A
PCI Express Protocol Exerciser for PCIe 5.0
Introduction
P5551A PCIe 5.0 Protocol Exerciser allows test engineers to emulate both PCIe root complex and
endpoint devices when validating PCIe designs. The exerciser supports traffic generation from 2.5 GT/s
through 32 GT/s and lane widths from x1 to x16. The tool includes over 100 built-in LTSSM test cases,
error insertion capability at the TLP and DLLP layer, and an included protocol checker.

PCIe 5.0 Test System (Backplane) P5563A
PCIe Card Holder P5500A
Ordering Information
Model Description Comments
P5551A-E04 PCIe 5.0 Exerciser Linkwidth x4
P5551A-E08 PCIe 5.0 Exerciser Linkwidth x8
P5551A-E16 PCIe 5.0 Exerciser Linkwidth x16
P5551PSWA PCIe 5.0 Exerciser Software Required for use of
Exerciser
P5552A-A04 PCIe 5.0 Analyzer Linkwidth x4
P5552A-A08 PCIe 5.0  Analyzer  Linkwidth x8
P5552A-A16 PCIe 5.0  Analyzer  Linkwidth x16
P5552PSWA PCIe 5.0  Analyzer  Software Required for use of
Analyzer
R-55A-001-3 KeysightCare Assured - Extend to 3
years
P5563A PCIe 5.0 Test System (Backplane)